
S811+N66N3S
Eaton Cutler-Hammer Drives – S811+ Soft Starters

Technical Specifications:

Part Number

Product Type

Soft Starter Type

Frame Size

Amps

Option

Poles

Volts AC

Volts DC

Insulating voltage Ui

Operating Frequency

Bypass mechanical lifespan

Resistance to Shock

S811+N66N3S

Soft Starter

Non-combination

65mm

66

No

3

240 max.

120 max.

660V

47-63 Hz

10M

15g

DO Supply Inc. DOES NOT WARRANT THE COMPLETENESS, TIMELINESS OR ACCURACY OF ANY OF THE DATA CONTAINED on this PDF document.

ALL INFORMATION CONVEYED HEREBY IS PROVIDED TO USERS "AS IS." IN NO EVENT SHALL DO Supply Inc. BE LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES OF 

ANY KIND INCLUDING DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, LOSS PROFIT OR DAMAGE.

https://www.dosupply.com/automation/eaton-cutler-hammer-drives/s811-plus-soft-starters/S811+N66N3S

