

S811+N66N3S

Eaton Cutler-Hammer Drives - S811+ Soft Starters

Technical Specifications:	
Part Number	S811+N66N3S
Product Type	Soft Starter
Soft Starter Type	Non-combination
Frame Size	65mm
Amps	66
Option	No
Poles	3
Volts AC	240 max.
Volts DC	120 max.
Insulating voltage Ui	660V
Operating Frequency	47-63 Hz
Bypass mechanical lifespan	10M
Resistance to Shock	15g